

Order No.11  
12.10.2022

Today is fixed for S/R and Appr

Petitioner files a petition prays for time on the ground

Stated their in.

perused,Hd, Considered. Prayer is Allowed

Case is adjourned

Fix 11-11-2022 for S/R and Appr

Sd/  
Shri Sanjay Mukhopadhyay  
Additional District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Darjeeling