

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS No 07/21

Order No 11
Dt 11/11/22

Today if fixed for S/R and Appearance.
Petitioner filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No S/R has yet been received since long time.
Petitioner also files a requisite along with P.Fee of Rs 2/.
Issue atonce.
Fix 06/12/22 for S/R and Appearance.

D/C by me
Sd/
Addl.District Judge,3rd Court.
Darjeeling

Sd/
Additional District Judge,3rd Court.
Darjeeling