

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS No 07/21

Order.No06
Dt 27/01/23

Today is fixed for filing W/O.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Op files a petition and prayed for time on the ground stated therein.
Copy seen.
Perused. Hd. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed as last chance.
Fix 10/03/2023 for filing W/O id hearing as last chance.

D/C by me
Sd/
Addl.District Judge,3rd Court.
Darjeeling.

Sd/
Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling