

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS No 07/21

Order.No 14
Dt 27/01/23

Today is fixed for filing W/S by the respondent .
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
OP take no step today. On calls none move.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 27/02/2023 for filing WS by the respondent .

D/C by me.
Sd/
Addl.District Judge,3rd Court.
Darjeeling.

Sd/
Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling