

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS No 07/21

Order No. 17
Dt.28.04.2023

Today is fixed for report from the Ld. Mediator.
Respondent file lawyer hazira.
Ld Advocate for the petitioner files petition praying for time
on the ground stated therein. Copy not served. ` Heard.Considered and Prayer for time is allowed.
No report received from the Ld. Mediator.
Await the same
Fix 29/05/2023 for report from the Ld. Mediator.

D/C by me.

Sd/
ADJ,3rd Court,
Darjeeling

Sd/
Additional District Judge,3rd Court.
Darjeeling