

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS 7/21

Order No 19
Dt. 30.06.23

Record is putup today as the fixed date being holiday.
No report has yet been received from Ld. Mediator.
PO has been Transferred, ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.
Fix 29.07.2023 for report from Ld. Mediator.

Sd/-
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, I/c. Darjeeling