

Mat Suit 95/21  
CIS No 7/21

Order No 20.  
Dt. 31.07.23

Record is put up today as the fixed date being declared holiday.  
PO is Transferred, ADJ 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in charge.  
Case is adjourned.  
Fix 01-09-2023 for report from Ld. Mediator.

D/C by me  
Sd/  
ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court.  
Darjeeling.I/C

Sd/  
Additional District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court.  
Darjeeling. I/C