

Mat suit 95 of 2021
Reg-07/21
CNR No. WBDJ 010005972021
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order no. 25 dated 21.12.23

Parties are represented through their appointed Ld. advocates.

Upon hearing learned advocates and considering the pleadings of the parties issues are framed in separate sheet and kept with record.

Let the suit be fixed for P hearing on 18.12.23.

To 03.03.24 for P. hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling