

Mat Suit 95/21
CIS No 7/21

Order No. 29.
Dt. 31.07.24

Today is fixed for PH.
Respondent/wife file lawyer's hazira.
Petitioner /husbend file hazira and file affidavit in chief .
Kept with the record.
Po is on leave, ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.
Fix 06-08-2024 for P. Hearing.

D/C by me.

Sd/
ADJ 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C

Sd/
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C